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Helping you is what we do

905-877-8262

DESIRABLE NEIGHBOURHOOD
Immaculate 3 bedroom 2.5 storey home, family-sized eat-in kitchen, with
walkout to deck and Gazebo. Hardwood floors on main level, huge
master bedroom with walk-in closet, vaulted ceilings with access to
finished loft. Professionally finished basement with office nook, 2 piece
bath, floor to ceiling gas fireplace and walk out to hot tub.

CHRISTINE
MONCKTON
SALES REPRESENTATIVE

416-420-6662

OPEN HOUSE SUN. 2-4 PM, 7 DAIRY DRIVE, ACTON

www.MONCKTON.ca

For aVirtualTour of these and other fine homes visit
www.SusanLougheed.com

LOCALANDWORLDWIDE EXPOSURE FORYOUR HOME
905-702-4772

BROKER (H.B.A., Dip. Ed)

SUSANLOUGHEED

I donate a portion from every purchase & sale to the Royal LePage Shelter Foundation

CUSTOM BUNGALOW ON 1.5 ACRE
Total of 3 bdrms & 3 full
baths * Large eat-in
kitchen hasW/O to deck
* Open concept LR/DR
w/hardwood flrs & F/P *
Master has W/I closet &
4-pc ensuite w/soaker
tub & sep. shower *
Lower level family room

w/large windows * Upgrades: Front door, garage door, most
windows & more * Call Susan for details * $519,900

* 3+2 bdrs & 3 full baths
on private 1.5 Acre lot in
the village of Ballinafad
* High-end finishes
throughout * Open
concept family room &
kitchen * In-law suite with
separate entrance
* Landscaped lot with

pool * 3 garage spaces * Separate workshop & office * Call Susan
for an appointment today * $849,900

BEAUTIFUL BUNGALOW IN GEORGETOWN SOUTHMove in ready!
Everything has been updated
here! Lovely family home
with huge back yard. Main
floor features bamboo floors,
large living room with bow
window, family sized dining
room and completely
renovated kitchen. 3 good

sized bedrooms and finished family room in the basement.
Updates; kitchen, washrooms, most windows, shingles, garage
access to house, front door, patio door too many to mention.
Call today for details.

$399,900
ROOM
FORTHE
WHOLE
FAMILY

Beautiful 5
b e d r o o m
e x e c u t i v e
home located

in Stewart’s Mill. Finished basement with
separate entrance. Call me for further details...

$634,000

Sold for
100%

of Asking

BELL
Sell With Bell

DIRECT: 416-432-2009
EMAIL: michelle@sellwithbell.ca

RoyAL LEPAGE Meadowtowne Realty, Brokerage | Independently owned and operated

Sell With Bell

Ro

$399,900

"Moving Beyond Expectations"

Direct:
416-919-9802

Office:
905-877-8262

ddilbey@royallepage.ca
www.ddilbey.com

5 Minute

Call Bac
k

Policy

® Trademark owned & controlled by The Canadian Real
Estate Association used under license

SPRAWLING BUNGALOW ON 1 ACRE
Bright & spacious 3+2 bdrm, 3 bath in a quiet upscale
area, close to Town. Gourmet granite counter kitchen
w/walkout. Master w/2 WI closets, ensuite, WO to hot
tub & deck. Main flr hdwd & ceramic, laundry, WI
pantry & family rm. Finished bsmnt equipped w/2
bdrms, wet bar & 3 pc bath. 2 car garage. Lots of
parking. Natural gas & cable. MLS# 2068247

NESTLED ON 30 ACRES - MILTON
Updatedmajestic beauty offers more than 2,800 sq ft with
4+1 bdrms, 4 bath plus a WO bsmnt on 30 acres of
enchanting managed forest. Designer granite counter
kitchen, grand living area & heated IG pool give you lots of
space to entertain inside & out. WO bsmnt offers room for
you and/or extended family. Circular drive leads to 2 car
garage and so much more. MLS# 2069460

$649,000

$970,000OPEN HOUSE SUN 2-4 PM
15 CrEDit rivEr rOaD EriN

www.LLRealEstateTeam.ca
GEORGETOWN 905-877-8262

Michael Oles
Sales Rep

Cindy Cadeau
Sales Rep

Chris Thompson
Client Care

GET READY FOR SUMMER!
Time Share w/ Vacation Inn Resort $5,000

CAREFREE LivinG!
Adult lifestyle community w/Golf Course. $469,900

UTiLiTiES inCLUDED
3 bdrm, large kit w/full use of backyard - $1,550/mth

WELCOME HOME
Cozy up to this 3 bedroomon 1/2 acre in the Glen. $449,900

GARAGE SALE
Great Deals For A Great Cause!

The 6th Annual National Garage Sale for Shelter

May 10th, 2014
8:00 AM to 5:00 PM - All Day Sale

Royal LePageMeadowtowne Realty
324 Guelph Street, Georgetown - 905-877-8262

100% of proceeds go to The Women’s Shelter Foundation
Please drop off donations no later than May 7, 2014

OPEn HOUSE Sunday April 27th from 2-4
565 Main Street, Glen Williams
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